ooty

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES

TO (OWNERY): Fort Bend County
401 Jackson St.
Richmond, TX 77469

FROM (CONTRACTOR): Crain Groug, L.L.C.
2801 Knapp Rd

Pearlznd, Texas 77581

CONTRACT FOR:

PROJECT:

& -
cosacomas O 14503 DM 3971

FBC Livestock Aucticn Barn APPLICATION NO.  Four(4) Distribution to:
4310 SH 36 Sauth OWNER
Rosenberg, Texas 774.71 PERIOD TO: 02/03/17 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACT DATE:  10/06/16 CONTROLLER

A

-

&-

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for Payment, as shown balow, in connection with the Contract,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ......cocnrurremersarinere .

$3.962.000.00

2. Net change by Change Orders .ecrisimmsnan

$0.00 -

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Lina 1 + 2)..m..

$3.962.000.00 7

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TQ DATE..

$1.075.307.41

§. RETAINAGE
a. 5% of Compleled Work

b. 5% of Stored Material 30.00

Tolal Retainage {Line SA + 58) or
Total

$53,765.37 . 7

$53.76537_

8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE........ccoeermsomenne

-

$1,021,542.04

{Line 4 tess Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATED FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 (rom Previous Certificato)......wmmsmmemmerres

-

$681.612,24

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE.u..ciomvmrccrssemsimmronrassoasees l

/_—'—‘—_—'\'
{ s:l,:as.szs.so—»l> )

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

(Line 3lessLine 6) $2,940,457.96

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in

Previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00

Tetal approved this Month 50.00 $0,00
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00

NET CHANGES by Change Order 50.00 $0.00

\,&Omw\«mb{

The undersigned Controctor certifies thot to the best of the Conlractors knowledgo,
information and bellef the Work Covered by this Appication for Paymen! has been
compteted In accordance with the Contract Documents, that alt amounts have been paid
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issucd .and
payments received from the Owner, and that current psyment shown herein is now due.

Date: é'[Z'/_[_L

State of o $ %&» Susan M Maignaud}
| Notary Public,
me on this : é 'kz‘é; State of Texas
$ M Expiras: 03/08/201 92

In accordance with the Contract Documcnts, basod on on-sile observations and the data
comprising this application. the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and betief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of tho Work is in accordance wilh the Contract D« and the T

is entitfed to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
532 i ,7,2 i' 50

(Attach explanation If amount certified differs from the amount appfied for. Initial alf
figures on this Application and on the Continution Shéet that are changed o conform
{o the amount certified. )

AMOUNT CERTIFIED

L Date:, \ 7
4 [aepig

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only lo the
Contractor named hereln, 1ssuance, payment and acceptance of psyment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Conlraclor under this Contract,

RECEIVED
FER ~ 9 2017




CONTINUATION SHEET; SCHEDULE OF VALUES AIA DOCUMENT G703 F—.
""AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 4

Contractor's sighed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 02/03/17

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO; 02/0317

Use Column I on Contracts where viriable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT: 16-020
A B C Cl c2 D I E F G H 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK ORIGINAL CHANGES CURRENT WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. SCHEDULED SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED | (G~C2) TO FINISH 5%
VALUE VALUE APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C2:G)
(D+E) (NOTIN TO DATE
D OR E) (D+E+F)
1 |General Conditions $183.539.00 $6,500,00 $190,039.00 $34.413.57 $11,471.19 $0.00 $45,884,76 24% $144,154.24 $2,294.24
2 [Field Engincering $3.000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 $1.500.00 $1.500.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 100% $0.00 $150.00
3 [Demolition $41,000,00 $0.00 $41,000,00. $41,000,00 $0.00 £0.00 $41,000.00 100% $0.00 $2,050.00
4 |Existing Structural Removal Allowance $20.000.00 ($20.000.00) $0.00. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $0.00 $0.00
5 |Sitewosk $420,000.00 $0.00 $420,000.00 $420,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $420,000.00 100% $0.00 $21,000.00
6  |Landseaping / Irrigation $7,300.00 $0.00- $7,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0,00 $0,00 0% $7.300.00 $0.00
7 |Site Utilitics $161,500.00 $0.00 $161,500.00 $132,500.00 £0.00 $0.00 $132,500.00 $2% $29,000.00 $6.625,00
8  [Tumkey Conercte $593,310.00 ($23.343,00) $569,967.00. $0.00 $279,809.65° $0.00 $279,809.65 9% $290,157.35 $13,990.48
9  [Masohry $118,342.00 $0.00 $118,342:00 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $£118,342.00 $0.00
10 |Pre Engineered Meta! Building $583,031.00 ($16.,000.00) $567,031,00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 0% $567.031.00 $0.00
11 |Steel Ercction $263.766.00 $0.00 $263,766.00 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $263.766.00 $0,00
12 |Miic, Métals incl. Canopy Repair $40,905.00 $0.00 $40,905.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $40,905.00 $0.00
13 |Millwork $38,153.00 $0.00 $38,153.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $38.153,00 $0.00
14 {Wood Fencing/Gate $1,500.00 $0.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $1,500,00 $0.00
15 |Insulation $38,627.00 $0.00 $38,627.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $38,627.00 $0.00
16 |Dampproofing/Watcrproofing/Sealants $30,734.00 $0.00 -$30,734.00 '$0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $30,734.00 $0.00
17  |Dodrs/Frames/Hardwarc .$23,786.00 $0.00 $23,786.00 -$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 o% $23,786,00 $0.00
18 |Glass and Glazing 51,806,00 $0.00 $1.806.00 $0.00 $0.00. $0.00 $0.00 % $1,806.00 $0.00
19 |Overhead Coiling Shutters $5.200.00 $0.00 $5,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $5.200.00 $0.00
20  {Staincd/Sealed Concrete incl, Base $3,780.00 $0.00 $3,780.00, $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $3,780,00 $0.00
21 [Drywall/Framing/Paint $21,600.00 $0.00° $21,600.00 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $£0.00 0% $21,600.00 $0.00
22 |Accoustical Ceilings $9.700.00 $0.00 $9,760.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $9,700.00 $0.00
23 [Toilet Accessorics / Paititions $11.379.00 $0.00 $11.379.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 o% $11.379.00 $0.00
24  [FircExt $838.00 $0.00 $638,00 $000 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 % $838.00 $0.00
25 |Signage, $2,059.00 $0.00 $2,059,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $2,059.00 $0.00
26  |Exterisr Graphics Allowance. $10,000,00 $0.00 $10.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $10,000,00 $0.00
27  |Visual Display Boards $541.00 $0.00 $541.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $541,00 $0.00
28 IStage Platform $7,500,00 50.00 $7,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $7.500.00 $0.00
29  |Bleachers $25,000.00 $0.00 $25,000,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $25,000.00 $0.00
30  |Sound System $110,000.00 | $0.00 $110,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $110,000.00 $0.00
31 |Mechanical $139,696.00 $0.00 $139.696.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $139,696.00 $0.00
32 [Plumbing $244.300.00. $0.00 $244,300.00 $0,00, $43.740.00 $0.00 $43,740,00 18% $200,560,00 $2,187.00
33 |Elceical $566.926.00 ($18.303.00) '$551.623.00 $0.00 $7.500.00 $0.00 $7.500.00 1% $544,123.00 $375.00
34  |Genetal Liability and Builder's Risk $22,393.00 $0.00 $22,393.00 $22,393,00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,393.00 100% $0.00 $1,119.65
35  |Performance and Payment Bond $38,500.00 £0.00 $38,500.00 $38,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $38,500.00 100% $0.00 $1.925.00
36  |Owncr Contingency $20,000.00 $71,146,00 $91,146.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $91,146.00 $0.00
37 [Céntractors Fee $149,289.00 $0.00 $149.289.00 $27.180.00 $13.800.00 $0.00 *$40,930.00 27% $108.309.00 $2.049.00
TOTAL|  $3.962,000.00 1 $0.00 $3,962,000.00- $717.486.57 | — $357.82084 [ _- $0.00 $1,075307.4]| 21%|  $2,856.692.59 $53.765.37

Uscrs may obtain

lidation of this d

by req

of the license a completed AIA Document D301 - Certification of Documcat's Authenticity




